admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 60 60 2015-16 0 2017-18 35 19 156000(One lakh fifty
six thousand)

16

2015-16 60 60 2016-17 3 2018-19 32 25 226200(Two lakh
twenty six thousand
and two hundred )

7

2016-17 60 60 2017-18 1 2019-20 38 5 291600(Two lakh
ninety one thousand
six hundred only)

11

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 18 6 2017-18 6 3 715320(seven lakhs
fifteen thousand three
hundred and twenty )

1

2017-18 15 3 2018-19 3 2 255000(Two lakh fifty
five thousand only)

0

2018-19 15 6 2019-20 5 2 275809(Two lakh
seventy five thousand
eight hundred and
nine)

0

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 0 0 2017-18 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2013-14 0 0 2018-19 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2014-15 30 30 2019-20 30 21 258000(Two lakhs fifty
eight thousand )

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 12

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)